
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Triple Crown Omega Max 
A stabilized golden flax supplement for horses.  

Triple Crown Omega Max is a 100% Ground Golden Flax that is processed under a proprietary method to guarantee a shelf life 

of 2 years.  While we continue to learn more about the benefits of Omega 3 fatty acids, it is widely accepted that they are 

necessary and beneficial to horses, especially those horses with limited access to green grass. Flaxseed has the highest level of 

Omega 3 fatty acids next to Fish Oil.. Omega 3 fatty acid supplementation in horses has been shown to improve immune 

function, hair and hoof condition, reduce inflammation in exercised horses and may offer some benefits for reduced inflammation 

due to arthritis for older horses. 

Guaranteed Analysis 

315 Lake Street East, Suite 300 
Wayzata, MN 55391 
800.451.9916 (Continental USA Calls) 
952.473.6330 (Local / International Calls) 
www.triplecrownfeed.com 

Ground Golden Flax 

Ingredients 

Feeding Directions 

Feed at a rate of 6 oz. to 1 lb. per 1000 lbs. of body weight. Not intended as a vitamin and mineral 

supplement and should be fed in conjunction with the Triple Crown diet recommended on the chart listed 

below or call 800-451-9916 for the proper feed for your horse. 

Crude Protein (min.) 

Crude Fat (min.) 

Crude Fiber (max.) 

Calcium (min.) 

Calcium (max.) 

Phosphorus (min.) 

Omega 3 Linolenic Acid 

Omega 6 Linoleic Acid 

17.0% 

32.0% 

12.0% 

0.10% 

0.60% 

0.42% 

95 gms/lb. 

27 gms/lb. 

Net Wt. 25 LBS (11.34 kg) 


