

315 Lake Street East, Suite 300 Wayzata, MN 55391 800.451.9916 (Continental USA Calls) 952.473.6330 (Local / International Calls) www.triplecrownfeed.com

## **Triple Crown Omega Max**

A stabilized golden flax supplement for horses.

Triple Crown Omega Max is a 100% Ground Golden Flax that is processed under a proprietary method to guarantee a shelf life of 2 years. While we continue to learn more about the benefits of Omega 3 fatty acids, it is widely accepted that they are necessary and beneficial to horses, especially those horses with limited access to green grass. Flaxseed has the highest level of Omega 3 fatty acids next to Fish Oil.. Omega 3 fatty acid supplementation in horses has been shown to improve immune function, hair and hoof condition, reduce inflammation in exercised horses and may offer some benefits for reduced inflammation due to arthritis for older horses.

## **Guaranteed Analysis**

## Ingredients

Net Wt. 25 LBS (11.34 kg)

Crude Protein (min.)	17.0%
Crude Fat (min.)	32.0%
Crude Fiber (max.)	12.0%
Calcium (min.)	0.10%
Calcium (max.)	0.60%
Phosphorus (min.)	0.42%
Omega 3 Linolenic Acid	95 gms/lb.
Omega 6 Linoleic Acid	27 gms/lb.





## **Feeding Directions**

Feed at a rate of 6 oz. to 1 lb. per 1000 lbs. of body weight. Not intended as a vitamin and mineral supplement and should be fed in conjunction with the Triple Crown diet recommended on the chart listed below or call 800-451-9916 for the proper feed for your horse.

